

M/C case 113/22

24-04-23

Today is fixed for filing W/O by O.P and S/R of O.P no 3.

Parties takes steps.O.P no 1 is absent without any steps. No requisit filles.
due to resolution taken by local bar “not to pass any adverse order”
case is adjourn today.

To 29-06-23 for filing W/O by O.P and S/R.