

M/C= 113/22

Order dt: 29-02-24

Today is fixed for I.Hearing & filing W/O by O.P & Affidavit of assets and liabilities by O.P.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira . O.P is absent with out any steps.none move.

Hence, this case is heard experte against O.P.

Fix 09-04-24 For Experte Hearing/Evidence.